
Standard Results

7/2/2023

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 132 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16201 Onyx / Peterson -- NQ1 1 130

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 132 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps

20203 Major / Carsrud 61.18 1950 1 0002.158

20205 Ninja Nelly / Naveira 65.46 2941 0 0002.016

20202 Chip / Brueckmann -- NQ0 0 100

20204 Kirby / Flegle -- NQ0 0 110



Standard Results

7/2/2023

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 155 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12401 Darcee / Naveira 65.47 NQ2 1 0112.367

12403 Corwin / Rich -- NQ3 0 121

12402 Fabulous Fidget / Me -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 159 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16202 Sailor / Colberg -- NQ2 0 110

16401 Coby / Dietz 58.86 NQ2 2 0202.701

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 14%Q:1 6

yps

20406 Robbie / Culp 57.61 1901 0 0012.829

20401 Tater / Smith -- NQ0 1 120

20403 Oliver / Winkler 43.31 NQ1 2 0303.764

20405 Cali / Waegner 57.42 NQ2 0 0002.839

20407 Willow / Kennedy -- NQ1 0 130

20408 Vinny / Brown -- NQ2 0 110

20413 Bonus / Winter 86.64 NQ2 1 0001.881

20410 Pearl / McNamara -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

7/2/2023

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 163 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

24201 Ronnie / Flegle 77.17 NQ2 0 0002.112

24202 Finn / Hale -- NQ3 0 100



Standard Results

7/2/2023

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 177 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

8201 Ginga Ninja / Woodm 57.87 11000 0 0003.059

8601 Teague / Dailey -- NQ3 0 111

8401 Ted / Burgess -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12602 Dixie / Seely -- NQ3 0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

16606 Spring / Cocciola-Wof 43.59 11000 0 0004.198

16603 Cooper / Browning 76.46 NQ2 3 0302.393

16604 Dolce / Stoub 59.61 NQ2 2 0103.070

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:3 4

yps

20605 River / Goodgold 44.46 11000 0 0004.229

20402 Lucy Loodle LuLu / M 52.26 21000 0 0003.597

20603 Anya / Wendt-Aquino 52.94 31000 0 0003.551

20206 Finnegan / Bethel 62.32 NQ1 0 0003.017

20604 Rip / Bettis -- NQ3 0 110



Standard Results

7/2/2023

Excellent - Regular

20606 Eleanor / Day -- NQ0 0 110

20608 Cherry Bomb / Winter -- NQ2 0 110

20409 Nigel / Heese -- ABS-- -- ------

20607 Gandalf / Evers -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

7/2/2023

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 177 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:6 4

yps Pts

8802 Dart> / Hightshoe 39.15 11000 0 0004.521 36

8804 Thriller / Gooldy 45.96 21000 0 0003.851 30

8806 Stewie / Rolfes 52.90 31000 0 0003.346 23

8813 Seymour / Ebel 54.28 41000 0 0003.261 21

8811 Reggie / Hanna 57.58 1000 0 0003.074 18

8807 Nemo / Hale 61.72 1000 0 0002.868 14

8803 Coral / Woodman 57.41 NQ1 0 0003.083

8805 Shiloh / Schaefer -- NQ0 0 110

8809 Rye / Cope 54.56 NQ1 1 0013.244

8810 Kiss / Cash -- NQ2 1 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:4 6

yps Pts

12805 Kiss / McDonald 38.52 11000 0 0004.595 32

12806 Dottie / Giacchi 43.65 21000 0 0004.055 27

12812 Archer / Breen 51.08 31000 0 0003.465 19

12809 Zena Z / Zavadil 56.20 41000 0 0003.149 14

12603 Rowan / Main 77.68 NQ3 1 0102.279

12802 Charlie / Moss 59.13 NQ1 1 0102.993

12803 Jersey / Flegle 84.52 NQ4 2 0102.094

12807 Cayde / Kubiak -- NQ1 1 100

12810 Rafie / Schaefer 64.06 NQ1 0 0002.763

12813 Sheldon / Boyer 58.18 NQ1 0 0103.042



Standard Results

7/2/2023

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 53%Q:8 7

yps Pts

16810 Blazyn / Dietz 39.25 11000 0 0004.662 29

16812 Flurry / Frasca 39.29 21000 0 0004.658 29

16822 Camille / Vassar 42.29 31000 0 0004.327 26

16818 Dakota / Peterson 45.19 41000 0 0004.050 23

16821 Clark / Braun 46.75 1000 0 0003.914 22

16811 Gigi / Burgess 47.23 1000 0 0003.875 21

16605 Guido / McNiel 50.63 1000 0 0003.614 18

16815 Murphy / Tuncil 51.10 1000 0 0003.581 17

16802 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 44.54 NQ1 1 0104.109

16806 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 35.85 NQ0 0 0105.105

16808 Pye / Rupprecht 65.52 NQ2 1 0002.793

16809 Cali / Corcoran 43.17 NQ0 0 0104.239

16813 Wolfie / Albers 49.24 NQ0 0 0103.716

16817 Branch / Frasca 35.82 NQ0 0 0205.109

16823 Magic / Heberlein 48.65 NQ1 1 0103.762

16803 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor -- AIS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 30%Q:7 16

yps Pts

20807 Dani / Shaiper 36.91 11000 0 0005.093 29

20820 Tazer / Buchholz 39.61 21000 0 0004.746 26

20810 Trubbel / Jearls 39.78 31000 0 0004.726 26

20829 Jayla / Koenig 40.58 41000 0 0004.633 25

20808 Bindi / Drabek 49.65 1000 0 0003.787 16

20828 Loki / Kenny 50.87 1000 0 0003.696 15

20818 Sprite / Schnellmann 52.55 1000 0 0003.578 13



Standard Results

7/2/2023

Master - Regular

20802 Berlin / Kenny 50.48 NQ1 1 0103.724

20803 Abbey / Koenig 43.56 NQ2 0 0004.316

20804 Egan / Blau 46.30 NQ1 1 0104.060

20806 Ash / Dalan 51.61 NQ0 1 0113.643

20809 Zac / Nichols 47.57 NQ1 2 0303.952

20812 Willow / Drabek 42.94 NQ0 1 0404.378

20813 Hpnotiq / McDonald 41.48 NQ1 0 0004.532

20815 Reba / Hugo 51.48 NQ0 1 0003.652

20816 Skip / LaFata 38.98 NQ1 1 0104.823

20817 Elcie / Cinotto 41.10 NQ0 0 0204.574

20819 Finnegan / Kolo 71.35 NQ4 1 0002.635

20822 Johnny / Mulligan -- NQ1 0 100

20824 Tuff / Colberg 51.74 NQ0 0 0103.634

20826 Tripp / Goodgold -- NQ1 1 110

20830 Bremar / Blau -- NQ0 1 100

20832 Bing / Dalan 49.97 NQ1 0 0003.762

20823 JackDaniels / Owens -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 188 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps Pts

24804 Chance / Plank 63.09 11000 0 0002.980 6

24801 Ryder / Sheridan -- NQ1 1 100



Standard Results

7/2/2023

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 132 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

16203 Ellie / Woodall -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

7/2/2023

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 159 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

12404 Vegas / Williams 64.45 1901 1 0002.467



Standard Results

7/2/2023

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 177 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8602 Molly / Kilfoy 68.35 NQ0 0 0102.590

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 183 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12405 Cadence / Stoub 62.96 NQ2 0 0002.907

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20610 Duke / Elrod 81.08 NQ3 0 0102.319



Standard Results

7/2/2023

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 177 yds 81 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps Pts

4801 Queeny / Cash 56.52 11000 0 0003.132 24

4802 Whisky / Cope 56.86 21000 0 0003.113 24

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 177 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 80%Q:4 1

yps Pts

8820 Tristan / Dailey 45.88 11000 0 0003.858 30

8823 Punkin' / Kitchell 53.32 21000 0 0003.320 22

8817 Luke / Wessel 66.76 31000 0 0002.651 9

8815 Randy / Braun 67.39 41000 0 0002.627 8

8814 Ty / Kitchell 80.65 NQ1 0 0002.195

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 183 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

yps Pts

12827 Shiraz / Smith 47.09 11000 0 0003.886 26

16805 Sadie / Bethel 49.90 21000 0 0003.667 24

12814 Bling / Frasca 57.05 31000 0 0003.208 16

12821 Darby / Mroz 64.31 NQ1 1 0102.846

12816 Henry / Rich -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

7/2/2023

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 188 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:7 7

yps Pts

16833 Primo / McDonald 35.69 11000 0 0005.268 35

16829 Flash / Nichols 39.68 21000 0 0004.738 31

16835 Meeka / Heberlein 40.76 31000 0 0004.612 30

16845 Ripley / Harper 44.11 41000 0 0004.262 26

16840 Vader / Winter 46.36 1000 0 0004.055 24

16839 Hannah / Fields 50.07 1000 0 0003.755 20

16831 Becker / Flegle 59.65 1000 0 0003.152 11

16827 Jagger / LaFata 36.59 NQ0 0 0205.138

16834 Rigby / Day 42.09 NQ0 1 0304.467

16838 Gil / Gregerson -- NQ3 0 100

16842 Gypsee / Rich 38.58 NQ0 0 0104.873

16843 Dune / Cocciola-Woff -- NQ0 0 110

16844 Theo / Jacobs 52.26 NQ0 1 0103.597

20825 Java / Frasca 49.53 NQ0 0 0013.796

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 80%Q:4 1

yps Pts

20842 Cinder / Sheridan 40.31 11000 0 0004.664 34

20840 Zeke / Meyer 53.32 21000 0 0003.526 21

20839 Pasha / Wright 53.81 31000 0 0003.494 21

20834 Ivy / Carsrud 59.06 41000 0 0003.183 15

20835 Lightning / Plank 65.68 NQ1 0 0002.862

20841 Laszlo / Meyer -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

7/2/2023

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 102 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8203 Juice Box / Breen 48.68 NQ0 0232.095

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 102 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

12402 Fabulous Fidget / Me -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 102 yds 37 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16201 Onyx / Peterson 33.53 NQ1 0013.042

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 102 yds 34 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

20205 Ninja Nelly / Naveira 29.08 11000 0003.508

20202 Chip / Brueckmann 39.50 NQ1 0222.582

20203 Major / Carsrud 31.96 NQ0 0113.191



JWW Results

7/2/2023

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 138 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12401 Darcee / Naveira 70.55 NQ3 0101.956

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

16402 Jilly / Koenig 32.28 11000 0004.399

16202 Sailor / Colberg 37.49 NQ0 0013.788

16604 Dolce / Stoub 52.83 NQ3 0022.688

16401 Coby / Dietz -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 146 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 11%Q:1 8

yps

20406 Robbie / Culp 40.09 1951 0003.642

20204 Kirby / Flegle -- NQ5 010

20401 Tater / Smith -- NQ0 101

20405 Cali / Waegner 35.48 NQ1 0014.115

20407 Willow / Kennedy 55.98 NQ1 0102.608

20408 Vinny / Brown 43.21 NQ2 0113.379

20604 Rip / Bettis 48.76 NQ2 0002.994

20605 River / Goodgold -- NQ0 101

20606 Eleanor / Day 25.83 NQ0 0105.652

20403 Oliver / Winkler -- ABS-- ------

20409 Nigel / Heese -- ABS-- ------

20410 Pearl / McNamara -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results

7/2/2023

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 146 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

24201 Ronnie / Flegle 60.68 NQ2 0002.406

24202 Finn / Hale -- NQ0 110



JWW Results

7/2/2023

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 160 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

8201 Ginga Ninja / Woodm 50.33 11000 0003.179

8601 Teague / Dailey 33.83 NQ0 0114.730

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

12807 Cayde / Kubiak 37.26 11000 0004.294

12803 Jersey / Flegle 67.18 NQ1 0002.382

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 164 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16603 Cooper / Browning 45.79 NQ1 0103.582

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 168 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20402 Lucy Loodle LuLu / M 43.89 11000 0003.828

20812 Willow / Drabek 27.58 NQ0 0206.091

20607 Gandalf / Evers -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results

7/2/2023

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 160 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 70%Q:7 3

yps Pts

8802 Dart> / Hightshoe 34.58 11000 0004.627 17

8804 Thriller / Gooldy 35.50 21000 0004.507 16

8810 Kiss / Cash 43.02 31000 0003.719 8

8806 Stewie / Rolfes 43.65 41000 0003.666 8

8813 Seymour / Ebel 43.83 1000 0003.650 8

8805 Shiloh / Schaefer 48.62 1000 0003.291 3

8811 Reggie / Hanna 48.89 1000 0003.273 3

8803 Coral / Woodman 62.79 NQ1 0102.548

8807 Nemo / Hale 43.00 NQ1 0113.721

8809 Rye / Cope -- NQ1 101

8401 Ted / Burgess -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:6 2

yps Pts

12805 Kiss / McDonald 25.39 11000 0006.302 23

12806 Dottie / Giacchi 36.40 21000 0004.396 12

12812 Archer / Breen 39.34 31000 0004.067 9

12813 Sheldon / Boyer 39.45 41000 0004.056 9

12809 Zena Z / Zavadil 42.83 1000 0003.736 6

12802 Charlie / Moss 46.09 1000 0003.471 2

12403 Corwin / Rich 34.04 NQ1 0014.700

12603 Rowan / Main 61.62 NQ1 0002.597

12602 Dixie / Seely -- ABS-- ------

12810 Rafie / Schaefer -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results

7/2/2023

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 164 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 63%Q:10 6

yps Pts

16812 Flurry / Frasca 28.04 11000 0005.849 18

16806 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 28.39 21000 0005.777 18

16822 Camille / Vassar 28.41 31000 0005.773 18

16823 Magic / Heberlein 29.12 41000 0005.632 17

16606 Spring / Cocciola-Wof 31.56 1000 0005.196 15

16811 Gigi / Burgess 33.77 1000 0004.856 13

16818 Dakota / Peterson 33.85 1000 0004.845 13

16821 Clark / Braun 36.54 1000 0004.488 10

16813 Wolfie / Albers 41.66 1000 0003.937 5

16605 Guido / McNiel 41.99 1000 0003.906 5

16802 Red Velvet / Guetzloff -- NQ0 000

16808 Pye / Rupprecht 42.06 NQ1 0003.899

16809 Cali / Corcoran 30.08 NQ0 0105.452

16810 Blazyn / Dietz 32.77 NQ0 0015.005

16815 Murphy / Tuncil 40.73 NQ1 0104.027

16817 Branch / Frasca 26.33 NQ0 0206.229

16803 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor -- AIS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 168 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 42%Q:10 14

yps Pts

20816 Skip / LaFata 26.48 11000 0006.344 18

20810 Trubbel / Jearls 28.01 21000 0005.998 16

20830 Bremar / Blau 29.73 31000 0005.651 15



JWW Results

7/2/2023

Master - Regular

20829 Jayla / Koenig 30.46 41000 0005.515 14

20820 Tazer / Buchholz 30.83 1000 0005.449 14

20832 Bing / Dalan 36.38 1000 0004.618 8

20824 Tuff / Colberg 36.89 1000 0004.554 8

20828 Loki / Kenny 38.51 1000 0004.363 6

20802 Berlin / Kenny 39.72 1000 0004.230 5

20206 Finnegan / Bethel 45.27 1000 0003.711

20603 Anya / Wendt-Aquino 53.55 NQ2 0103.137

20803 Abbey / Koenig 34.36 NQ2 0004.889

20804 Egan / Blau 34.96 NQ0 0014.805

20806 Ash / Dalan 38.06 NQ1 0014.414

20807 Dani / Shaiper -- NQ0 000

20808 Bindi / Drabek 51.88 NQ2 0113.238

20809 Zac / Nichols 35.60 NQ1 0014.719

20813 Hpnotiq / McDonald 32.94 NQ0 0015.100

20815 Reba / Hugo 33.15 NQ0 0105.068

20817 Elcie / Cinotto -- NQ1 100

20818 Sprite / Schnellmann 44.40 NQ0 0113.784

20819 Finnegan / Kolo 46.98 NQ3 0113.576

20822 Johnny / Mulligan 41.81 NQ0 0014.018

20826 Tripp / Goodgold 28.28 NQ2 0225.941

20823 JackDaniels / Owens -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 168 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps Pts

24801 Ryder / Sheridan 32.80 11000 0005.122 14

24804 Chance / Plank 48.91 NQ0 0003.435



JWW Results

7/2/2023

Master - Regular



JWW Results

7/2/2023

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

12404 Vegas / Williams 42.42 1951 0003.347

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 146 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

16203 Ellie / Woodall -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 146 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20610 Duke / Elrod -- NQ2 100



JWW Results

7/2/2023

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 160 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8602 Molly / Kilfoy 70.76 NQ0 0002.261

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 164 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

12405 Cadence / Stoub 42.04 11000 0003.901



JWW Results

7/2/2023

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 160 yds 57 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps Pts

4801 Queeny / Cash 45.39 11000 0003.525 11

4802 Whisky / Cope 58.89 NQ0 0002.717

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 160 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps Pts

8817 Luke / Wessel 49.24 11000 0003.249 4

8815 Randy / Braun 49.32 21000 0003.244 4

8820 Tristan / Dailey -- NQ1 111

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 164 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:4 0

yps Pts

16805 Sadie / Bethel 30.79 11000 0005.326 21

12827 Shiraz / Smith 35.25 21000 0004.652 16

12821 Darby / Mroz 37.26 31000 0004.402 14

12814 Bling / Frasca 44.50 41000 0003.685 7

12816 Henry / Rich -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 168 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 64%Q:9 5

yps Pts

16827 Jagger / LaFata 26.11 11000 0006.434 23

16838 Gil / Gregerson 29.04 21000 0005.785 20



JWW Results

7/2/2023

Master - Preferred

20825 Java / Frasca 30.51 31000 0005.506 19

16829 Flash / Nichols 31.02 41000 0005.416 18

16840 Vader / Winter 32.17 1000 0005.222 17

16845 Ripley / Harper 34.31 1000 0004.897 15

16843 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 37.01 1000 0004.539 12

16844 Theo / Jacobs 43.38 1000 0003.873 6

16831 Becker / Flegle 50.20 1000 0003.347

16833 Primo / McDonald 38.25 NQ0 0014.392

16834 Rigby / Day 31.17 NQ0 0115.390

16835 Meeka / Heberlein 40.42 NQ0 0014.156

16839 Hannah / Fields 63.79 NQ1 0002.634

16842 Gypsee / Rich 28.84 NQ0 0105.825

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 168 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

yps Pts

20842 Cinder / Sheridan 31.65 11000 0005.308 20

20839 Pasha / Wright 42.01 21000 0003.999 9

20834 Ivy / Carsrud 43.88 31000 0003.829 8

20835 Lightning / Plank 55.17 NQ1 0003.045

20840 Zeke / Meyer 43.58 NQ0 0013.855

20841 Laszlo / Meyer -- ABS-- ------



Time 2 Beat Results

7/2/2023

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 30.01 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

8809 Rye / Cope 30.01 1100 00

8805 Shiloh / Schaefer 43.71 50 00

8811 Reggie / Hanna 48.25 40 00

8601 Teague / Dailey -- NQ0 10

8810 Kiss / Cash 52.48 NQ1 00

Time Points

1030.01Truncated time  =

933.00Truncated time <=

836.00Truncated time <=

739.00Truncated time <=

642.00Truncated time <=

545.00Truncated time <=

448.00Truncated time <=

351.00Truncated time <=

254.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 41.72 secSCT Qs: NQs 13%Q:1 7

12201 Poppy / Kitchell 41.72 1100 00

12401 Darcee / Naveira -- NQ0 10

12403 Corwin / Rich -- NQ0 10

12803 Jersey / Flegle -- NQ0 10

12805 Kiss / McDonald 29.96 NQ1 00

12806 Dottie / Giacchi 32.35 NQ0 01

12809 Zena Z / Zavadil 49.75 NQ1 00

12810 Rafie / Schaefer 48.02 NQ1 03

12602 Dixie / Seely -- ABS-- ----



Time 2 Beat Results

7/2/2023

Regular

Time Points

1041.72Truncated time  =

945.00Truncated time <=

850.00Truncated time <=

754.00Truncated time <=

658.00Truncated time <=

560.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 25.88 secSCT Qs: NQs 45%Q:5 6

16806 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 25.88 1100 00

16823 Magic / Heberlein 27.19 90 00

16812 Flurry / Frasca 27.21 90 00

16818 Dakota / Peterson 31.77 80 00

16815 Murphy / Tuncil 37.49 50 00

16402 Jilly / Koenig -- NQ0 10

16802 Red Velvet / Guetzloff -- NQ0 01

16808 Pye / Rupprecht 42.07 NQ0 01

16809 Cali / Corcoran -- NQ2 11

16817 Branch / Frasca 28.14 NQ1 00

16822 Camille / Vassar 30.89 NQ1 01



Time 2 Beat Results

7/2/2023

Regular

Time Points

1025.88Truncated time  =

928.00Truncated time <=

831.00Truncated time <=

733.00Truncated time <=

636.00Truncated time <=

538.00Truncated time <=

441.00Truncated time <=

343.00Truncated time <=

246.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 26.69 secSCT Qs: NQs 37%Q:10 17

20810 Trubbel / Jearls 26.69 1100 00

20806 Ash / Dalan 29.38 90 00

20405 Cali / Waegner 31.19 80 00

20822 Johnny / Mulligan 32.58 80 00

20832 Bing / Dalan 34.98 70 00

20808 Bindi / Drabek 35.33 60 00

20603 Anya / Wendt-Aquino 40.20 50 00

20402 Lucy Loodle LuLu / M 43.70 30 00

20818 Sprite / Schnellmann 47.51 20 00

20206 Finnegan / Bethel 47.87 20 00

20204 Kirby / Flegle -- NQ0 00

20205 Ninja Nelly / Naveira -- NQ0 10

20401 Tater / Smith -- NQ0 10

20406 Robbie / Culp 43.99 NQ1 00

20408 Vinny / Brown -- NQ2 11

20413 Bonus / Winter -- NQ1 11

20604 Rip / Bettis -- NQ0 00

20605 River / Goodgold -- NQ0 10



Time 2 Beat Results

7/2/2023

Regular

20606 Eleanor / Day -- NQ0 11

20608 Cherry Bomb / Winter -- NQ0 00

20807 Dani / Shaiper 24.53 NQ0 03

20809 Zac / Nichols 30.89 NQ1 02

20812 Willow / Drabek 40.77 NQ3 01

20816 Skip / LaFata 23.27 NQ0 01

20819 Finnegan / Kolo -- NQ2 10

20820 Tazer / Buchholz 31.00 NQ1 00

20830 Bremar / Blau -- NQ0 01

20607 Gandalf / Evers -- ABS-- ----

20823 JackDaniels / Owens -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1026.69Truncated time  =

929.00Truncated time <=

832.00Truncated time <=

734.00Truncated time <=

637.00Truncated time <=

540.00Truncated time <=

442.00Truncated time <=

345.00Truncated time <=

248.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24 inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

24201 Ronnie / Flegle 44.05 NQ0 01

24801 Ryder / Sheridan 33.65 NQ2 00

Time Points



Time 2 Beat Results

7/2/2023

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 27.13 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

8206 RockyRaccoon / Day 27.13 1100 00

8204 ZiZi Z / Zavadil -- NQ2 12

8602 Molly / Kilfoy 60.00 NQ0 00

8816 Rhys / Corcoran 38.88 NQ1 00

8820 Tristan / Dailey -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1027.13Truncated time  =

929.00Truncated time <=

832.00Truncated time <=

735.00Truncated time <=

637.00Truncated time <=

540.00Truncated time <=

443.00Truncated time <=

346.00Truncated time <=

248.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 33 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

16805 Sadie / Bethel 33.00 1100 00

12827 Shiraz / Smith 36.46 90 00

12818 Gilly / Jacobs 41.45 70 00

12404 Vegas / Williams 45.04 NQ1 00

12814 Bling / Frasca -- NQ1 10



Time 2 Beat Results

7/2/2023

Preferred

Time Points

1033.00Truncated time  =

936.00Truncated time <=

839.00Truncated time <=

742.00Truncated time <=

646.00Truncated time <=

549.00Truncated time <=

452.00Truncated time <=

356.00Truncated time <=

259.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 24.28 secSCT Qs: NQs 80%Q:8 2

16827 Jagger / LaFata 24.28 1100 00

16833 Primo / McDonald 24.42 90 00

16829 Flash / Nichols 26.83 90 00

16840 Vader / Winter 30.67 70 00

16845 Ripley / Harper 32.83 60 00

16839 Hannah / Fields 41.14 30 00

16844 Theo / Jacobs 41.65 30 00

16831 Becker / Flegle 48.96 10 00

16838 Gil / Gregerson 36.14 NQ1 00

16841 Cody / McLees 38.37 NQ1 01

16203 Ellie / Woodall -- ABS-- ----



Time 2 Beat Results

7/2/2023

Preferred

Time Points

1024.28Truncated time  =

926.00Truncated time <=

829.00Truncated time <=

731.00Truncated time <=

633.00Truncated time <=

536.00Truncated time <=

438.00Truncated time <=

341.00Truncated time <=

243.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 27.63 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

20842 Cinder / Sheridan 27.63 1100 00

20835 Lightning / Plank 42.21 40 00

20207 Chance / Plank 47.59 20 00

20839 Pasha / Wright 41.00 NQ1 00

20840 Zeke / Meyer 41.44 NQ1 00

Time Points

1027.63Truncated time  =

930.00Truncated time <=

833.00Truncated time <=

735.00Truncated time <=

638.00Truncated time <=

541.00Truncated time <=

444.00Truncated time <=

346.00Truncated time <=

249.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <


